

CITY OF MARSHALL AGENDA ITEM REPORT

Meeting Date:	Tuesday, December 8, 2020
Category:	NEW BUSINESS
Туре:	INFO/ACTION
Subject:	Marshall Visitors and Convention Bureau; 1) Marshall Visitors and Convention Bureau Update. 2) Consider approval of the 2021 Service Agreement between the City of Marshall and Marshall Visitors and Convention Bureau.
Background Information:	Visit Marshall Director Cassi Weiss will provide a 2020 update for the CVD, MARSH and Red Baron Arena. Also, for Council consideration is the 2021 City of Marshall Schwan Regional Amateur Sports Center Service Agreement with Marshall Visitors and Convention Bureau.
Fiscal Impact:	\$5,000 a month
Alternative/ Variations:	None Recommended
Recommendations:	To approve the 2021 Service Agreement between the City of Marshall and Marshall Visitors and Convention Bureau.